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SPARE PARTS
PT-28LB

Pneumatic riveting tool for lockbolts

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION

OPTIONAL

05PT0000093
05PT0000094
05PT0000095
05BNT000420

OUTIL CHANGE KIT  05PT0000101 INCLUDES:

OIL FILLING TOOL

BRAKE AXLE SCREW

SYRINGE

OIL CAN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
A
B
C

005BM3002023
05BM3002023-1
05BM3002023-2
05BM3002023-3
05BM3002023-4
05BM3002023-5
05BM3002023-6
05BM3002023-7

05BT2000201
05HT3000056
05BT2000203 

05BM30002021
05BM3002021-1
05BM3002021-2
05BM3002021-3
05BM3002021-4
05BM3002021-5
05BM3002021-6
05BM3002021-7

05BT2000201
05HT3000056
05BT2000203 

05BM3002024
05BM3002024-1
05BM3002024-2
05BM3002024-3
05BM3002024-4
05BM3002024-5
05BM3002024-6
05BM3002024-7

05BT2000201
05HT3000056
05BT2000203 

05BM002022
05BM3002022-1
05BM3002022-2
05BM3002022-3
05BM3002022-4
05BM3002022-5
05BM3002022-6
05BM3002022-7

05BT2000201
05HT3000056
05BT2000203 

KIT 4.8 UNILOCK KIT 4.8 BRALOCK KIT 6.4 UNILOCK KIT 6.4 BRALOCKNº DESCRIPTION

KIT

HOLDER AND NOSEPIECE ASSEMBLY

NOSEPIECE

NOSEPIECE HOLDER

JAWS HOLDERS

JAWS ASSEMBLY

JAWS HOLDERS EXTENSION

GASKET

NUT

CONNECTOR

NOSEPIECE HOLDER

OPTIONAL

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

05PT0000014
05PT0000076
05PT0000075
05PT0000050
05PT0000074
05PT0000073
05PT0000072
05PT0000015
05PT0000071
05PT0000092
05PT0000024
05PT0000028
05PT0000057

05BM3002111
05PT0000037G

05PT0000026
05PT0000027
05PT0000051
05PT0000025
05PT0000045
05PT0000005
05PT0000070
05PT0000081
05PT0000080
05PT0000006
05PT0000056
05PT0000054
05PT0000003
05PT0000035
05PT0000022
05PT0000044
05PT0000091
05PT0000019
05PT0000083
05PT0000039
05PT0000085
05PT0000043
05PT0000017
05PT0000047
05PT0000090
05PT0000052
05PT0000013
05PT0000088
05PT0000040
05PT0000041
05PT0000086
05PT0000011
05PT0000087
05PT0000089
05PT0000008
05BT2000041

05BM0000099

REFERENCENº DESCRIPTION

FRONT DRIVE AXLE

NOZZLE HOLDER SEAL

BODY / AXLE SEAL

HANGING RING

BODY / AXLE PACKING

AXLE PACKING

AXLE / BODY SEAL

REAR DRIVE AXLE

PLUG / BODY SEAL

PLUG / DRIVE AXLE SEAL

BODY AXLE PLUG

BODY PLUG COVER

EJECTOR WASHER

RUBBER PROTECTION

REFLECTOR ADAPTOR

TRIGGER SHAFT PIN

SUCTION CUT-OFF SHAFT

OIL SCREW

TRIGGER

DRIVE SHAFT

MAIN BODY

BODY / GLASS GASKET

SUPPORT RING

BODY / PLUNGER SHAFT GASKET

BODY/COVER UNION NUT

POSITIONER

SILENCER

CUP LID

BRASS TUBE

PISTON SHAFT

PISTON RUBBER STOP

PISTON-TUBE SEAL

PISTON

PISTON SEAL

PISTON LOWER STOP

COVER SEAL

PISTON-PISTON SCREW

CUP CLOSING LID

PROTECTION RUBBER

SUCTION SEAL SEAL

AIR CUT-OFF SHAFT GROUP

AIR INLET PLUG

SEAL WASHER SEAL

VALVE SEAL WASHER

O-RING

VALVE SEAL

ACTUATOR VALVE

VALVE SEAL

VALVE/SAFETY PLUG SEAL

SAFETY VALVE ASSEMBLY

KEY 12-17

FITTING


